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Academic Calendar 2018     UPDATED 
Please always check our website and Facebook account for updates, reminders and date changes. 

February  Monday 19th February  Inset Day Pre-School Closed for Staff Training 

 

March Thursday 29th March 11.00 am Easter Egg Hunt followed by Picnic at Lilypad in 
the Park, Hoe Road Recreation Ground. 

Thursday 29th March Pre-School closes for the Easter Holiday at 3:15pm 

Friday 30th March – 15th 
April (Inclusive) 

Pre-School closed for Easter Holidays 

 

April Monday 16th April Pre-school re-opens at 8.45 am 

 
 
May 

Monday 23rd April- Friday 
27th April  

Dad and Grandad Mornings for the week 

Monday 7th May Pre-School Closed for May Day Bank Holiday 

T.B.C Laps for Lilypad 

Monday 26th – Friday 3rd 
June 

Pre-School closed for the Half Term Holiday 

 

June Monday 4th June  Pre-School closed for INSET day – staff training 

Tuesday 5th June Pre-School reopens at 8.45am 

Saturday 9th June Bishops Waltham Carnival T.B.C 

Tuesday 19th June 
Wednesday 20th June  
Thursday 21st June 

‘Songs and Rhymes’ for Year R 2018 entry to Bishop’s 
Waltham Infant School 

Tuesday 26th June 
Wednesday 27th June 
Thursday 28th June 

‘Songs and Rhymes’ for Year R 2018 entry to Bishop’s 
Waltham Infant School,  

July 
 

Thursday 5th July New Year R (2018 entry) Transfer Morning to their Year R 
class. 

Friday 13th July Lilypad Pre-School Summer Trip to Marwell Zoo 

Friday 20th July End of year/Leavers Party and pre-school closes for 
Summer.  Venue and time TBC 

Friday 20th July – 2nd 
September (Inclusive) 

Pre-School closed for Summer Holidays 

 

September T.B.C Pre-School reopens after Summer Holidays 
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